
NUTMEG
GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO

ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

TEA SNACKS

Vegetable Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Chutney Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken & Cheese Sandwich

Kanda Bhajji 

Aloo Bhajji

Mix Bhajji

Batata Vada

Sukha Bhel

Maggi + Add ons extra as per avalibility 

85

85

100

150

180

90

90

100

60

35

50 + Add

ons

BREAKFAST

Poha

Upma / Tikhat Sanza 

Amboli Chutney

Thalipeeth

Ghavan Chutney 

Eggs to order (Sunny Side up, Bhurji, Omlette)

Sweet/Savoury French Toast

85

85

120

120

180

120

120

9:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
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KIDS SPECIAL

Popcorn

Cheesy Elbow Pasta*

French Fries

Fryums*

Maggi Plain

Maggi with Veggies

Cheese Sandwich

Jam Bread

Chicken Pops*

50

150

100

100

50

70

100

35

200

*Subject to availability 

BEVERAGES

Milk Tea

Masala Tea

Black Tea with Ginger & Lime

Coffee

Black Coffee

Hot/Cold Milk

Fresh Lime Water

Kokum Sherbet

Milkshakes/Juices

Solkadhi 

Bottled Water

30

35

30

45

35

35

50

50

100

80

20

*Seasonal Avalibility
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SAEE’S SPECIALS

Chulivarcha Chicken / Mutton 

Chicken Leg BBQ

Prawns BBQ

Masaale Bhaat

Stuffed Pomfret with Green Chutney

Green Masala Fish Curry 

Green Masala Chicken Curry 

Crab Curry 

Crab Thali

Chicken / Mutton / Prawn Biryani

Your Host makes these dishes with extra love for they are our
family’s favourites! Rates subject to quantity ordered.

STARTERS

Green Salad

Hara Bhara Kebab

Paneer Chilli

Achari Panner Tikka

Honey Chilli Potato

Masala Corn Chaat

Bhajji - Mix

Mushroom Stir fry

Chana Chaat

Salted Peanut Chaat

Potato Wedges

Potato Fryums

Popcorn

Boiled Eggs 

Egg Pakoda

We create a daily starter menu from the below list. 

Chicken Sukha

Chicken Kebab

Chicken Agri Sukha

Chicken Koliwada

Chicken Legs fry

Chicken Cutlet

Liver Potta Fry

Assorted Fish Fry

Mutton Sukka*

Bombil Fry

Jitada Full Fry

Mutton Chops

Crabs Fry

Bangda Stuffed Fry

Mandeli Rava Fry



NUTMEG
GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO

ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

THALIS

Vegetarian

sukhi bhaji, rassa bhaji, varan/amti,

chapati/bhakri, rice, papad, pickle, koshimbir,

solkadhi, sweet

Vegetarian Special

featuring masale bhaat & modak

Chicken 

sukha chicken, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice,

koshimbir, solkadhi

Pomfret

pomfret fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir,

solkadhi

Surmai

surmai fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir,

solkadhi

Bangda 

bangda fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir,

solkadhi

Prawns 

prawns fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir,

solkadhi

For Lunch : 12:30 p.m. to 3 p.m. 
For Dinner : 9:00 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

380

410

425

APC

APC

380

APC
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MINI MEALS - VEG

Zhunka, Bhakri, thecha & onion

Bhaji of the day, Chapati/Bhakri & salad

Stuffed Parathas with dahi (2 pcs)

Usal, Sukhi bhaji, Chapati/Bhakri

Puri Bhajji 

Puri Bhajji & Srikhanda*

Dal Khichdi with papad & pickle

Mix Veg Dal Khichdi

Varan Bhaat, Bhaji with papad & pickle

For Small Eaters

MINI MEALS - NON VEG

Sukkat/Jawla with Bhakri 

Prawns Masala with Bhakri 

Chicken Sukka / Curry with Bhakri 

Prawns Rice

Chicken Curry & Steamed Rice

Fish Curry & Steamed Rice

Boiled Egg Curry with Bhakri/Rice/Pav

Omlette Curry with Bhakri/Rice/Pav

Egg Pulao with raita salad

270

300

300

350

350

370

270

270

300

For Small Eaters

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250


