GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

BREAKFAST

9:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Poha	85
Upma / Tikhat Sanza	85
Amboli Chutney	120
Thalipeeth	120
Ghavan Chutney	180
Eggs to order (Sunny Side up, Bhurji, Omlette)	120
Sweet/Savoury French Toast	120

TEA SNACKS

Vegetable Sandwich	85
Cheese Sandwich	85
Cheese Chutney Sandwich	100
Chicken Sandwich	150
Chicken & Cheese Sandwich	180
Kanda Bhajji	90
Aloo Bhajji	90
Mix Bhajji	100
Batata Vada	60
Sukha Bhel	35
Maggi + Add ons extra as per avalibility	50 + Add
	ons

GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

KIDS SPECIAL

*Subject to availability

Popcorn	50
Cheesy Elbow Pasta*	150
French Fries	100
Fryums*	100
Maggi Plain	50
Maggi with Veggies	70
Cheese Sandwich	100
Jam Bread	35
Chicken Pops*	200

BEVERAGES

*Seasonal Avalibility

Milk Tea	30
Masala Tea	35
Black Tea with Ginger & Lime	30
Coffee	45
Black Coffee	35
Hot/Cold Milk	35
Fresh Lime Water	50
Kokum Sherbet	50
Milkshakes/Juices	100
Solkadhi	80
Bottled Water	20

GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

SAEE'S SPECIALS

Your Host makes these dishes with extra love for they are our family's favourites! Rates subject to quantity ordered.

Chulivarcha Chicken / Mutton Chicken Leg BBQ Prawns BBQ Masaale Bhaat Stuffed Pomfret with Green Chutney Green Masala Fish Curry Green Masala Chicken Curry Crab Curry Crab Thali Chicken / Mutton / Prawn Biryani

STARTERS

We create a daily starter menu from the below list.

Green Salad Hara Bhara Kebab Paneer Chilli Achari Panner Tikka Honey Chilli Potato Masala Corn Chaat Bhajji - Mix Mushroom Stir fry Chana Chaat Salted Peanut Chaat Potato Wedges Potato Fryums Popcorn Boiled Eggs Egg Pakoda Chicken Sukha Chicken Kebab Chicken Agri Sukha Chicken Koliwada Chicken Legs fry Chicken Cutlet Liver Potta Fry Assorted Fish Fry Mutton Sukka* Bombil Fry Jitada Full Fry Mutton Chops Crabs Fry Bangda Stuffed Fry

GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

THALIS

For Lunch : 12:30 p.m. to 3 p.m. For Dinner : 9:00 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.

Vegetarian sukhi bhaji, rassa bhaji, varan/amti, chapati/bhakri, rice, papad, pickle, koshimbir, solkadhi, sweet	380
Vegetarian Special	410
featuring masale bhaat & modak	
Chicken	425
sukha chicken, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice,	
koshimbir, solkadhi	
Pomfret	APC
pomfret fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir, solkadhi	
Surmai	APC
surmai fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir, solkadhi	
Bangda	380
bangda fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir, solkadhi	500
Prawns	APC
prawns fry, curry, chapati/bhakri, rice, koshimbir, solkadhi	

GAZEBO DINING | CATERING TO ADVANCE MEAL REQUESTS

MINI MEALS - VEG

For Small Eaters

Zhunka, Bhakri, thecha & onion	250
Bhaji of the day, Chapati/Bhakri & salad	250
Stuffed Parathas with dahi (2 pcs)	250
Usal, Sukhi bhaji, Chapati/Bhakri	250
Puri Bhajji	250
Puri Bhajji & Srikhanda*	250
Dal Khichdi with papad & pickle	250
Mix Veg Dal Khichdi	250
Varan Bhaat, Bhaji with papad & pickle	250

MINI MEALS - NON VEG

For Small Eaters

Sukkat/Jawla with Bhakri	270
Prawns Masala with Bhakri	300
Chicken Sukka / Curry with Bhakri	300
Prawns Rice	350
Chicken Curry & Steamed Rice	350
Fish Curry & Steamed Rice	370
Boiled Egg Curry with Bhakri/Rice/Pav	270
Omlette Curry with Bhakri/Rice/Pav	270
Egg Pulao with raita salad	300